TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:15 SMS RTE 03 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:15 pm DISTANCE: 26.75
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:32 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 1:17 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:15 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901

2 04:22 pm Mile Rd & Senator Levy Dr

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:23 pm Caddy Ln & Par Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:24 pm N Airmont Rd & Polo Ct

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:26 pm Ashwood Dr & N Airmont Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:28 pm Champion Pkwy & Par Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:28 pm Champion Pkwy & Golf Course Dr

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:29 pm Oxford Dr & Senator Levy Dr

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:30 pm Lety Ln & Oxford Dr

0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 04:35 pm E Mayer Dr & Mile Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 04:36 pm Mile Rd & Nottingham Dr

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 04:36 pm Charnwood Dr & Mile Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 04:38 pm Cobblestone Farm Ct & Driveway &...

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 04:39 pm Golden Rd & Viola Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 04:39 pm Lety Ln & Viola Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 04:40 pm Spook Rock Rd & Viola Rd

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 04:40 pm Penny Ln & Spook Rock Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 04:41 pm Rose Hill Rd & Spook Rock Rd

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 04:41 pm Marget Ann Ln & Spook Rock Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 04:42 pm Caroll Dr & Linda Dr & Spook Rock Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 04:44 pm Grandview Ave & Wesley Chapel Rd
Trip Detail

Page 1



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 e [D]aY6] =N 0] o o —
22 04:45 pm Spook Rock Rd & Wesley Chapel Rd

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
23 04:46 pm Joy Rd & Spook Rock Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
24 04:51 pm Oren Ct & Spook Rock Rd

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmeenae
25 04:54 pm East Gate Rd & Haverstraw Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o ———
26 04:57 pm Haverstraw Rd & Sky Meadow Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
27 04:59 pm Haverstraw Rd & Lime Kiln Rd &...

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
28 05:00 pm Blue Sky Dr & Lime Kiln Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o I ——
29 05:05 pm College Rd & Forshay Rd & Viola Rd

0 e DROP OFF =-ememmmmmemmmmcenee
30 05:06 pm Quince Ln & Viola Rd

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
31 05:06 pm Galbraith Rd & Viola Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N 0] o o —
32 05:07 pm Sycamore Ln & Viola Rd

T —— [D]276] =N o I ———
33 05:08 pm 185 Spook Rock Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
34 05:10 pm Spook Rock Rd & Fant Farm Ln

0 e DROP OFF —mememmmmmemmmmcenee
35 05:11 pm Dalewood Dr & Highview Rd

0 e [D]276] =N o o ——
36 05:13 pm W Carlton Rd & Whisper Ln

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
37 05:17 pm Highview Rd & N Airmont Rd & Spoo...

I —— [D]a76] =N o —
38 05:17 pm Pioneer Ave & Spook Rock Rd

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
39 05:18 pm E Stemmer Ln & Spook Rock Rd &...

0 e DROP OFF —--eemmmemmmemeeneee
40 05:32 pm Hillburn Base

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /
DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail Page 2



TRIP: L 4:15 SMS RTE 04 PM

TRIP DETAIL

AIDE: START TIME: 04:15 pm DISTANCE: 23.74
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:12 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 0:57 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:15 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901

2 04:17 pm 20 Orchard St

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:18 pm Haverstraw Rd & Orchard St & Wayn...

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:18 pm Berkeley Sq & Wayne Ave

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:19 pm Rockledge Dr & Wayne Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:20 pm Pavilion Rd & Pavillion Ridge Way

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:20 pm Washington Ave & Wayne Ave

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:21 pm Cross St & Wayne Ave

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:22 pm Orange Ave & Wayne Ave

0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 04:22 pm 56 Orange Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 04:23 pm 8 Orange Ave

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 04:24 pm Orange Ave & Park Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 04:25 pm Fourth St & Terrace Ave

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 04:25 pm Fourth St & Lake Ave

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 04:26 pm Fourth St & Mountain Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 04:26 pm Fifth St & Mountain Ave

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 04:27 pm Sixth St & Mountain Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 04:27 pm Sixth St & Brook St

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 04:28 pm Route 17 - Bypass @ Sixth St

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 04:28 pm 199 State Hwy 17

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 04:28 pm 187 Route 17
Trip Detail

Page 3



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 e [D]aY6] =N 0] o o —
22 04:31 pm Orange Tpke & Bridge St

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
23 04:35 pm Pothat St & Sterling Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
24 04:35 pm Scott St & Sterling Ave

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmeenae
25 04:36 pm Harriman Ave & Scott St

T —— [D]a76] =N o ———
26 04:36 pm Harriman Ave & Pothat St

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
27 04:37 pm Arcadia Ct & Sterling Mine Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
28 04:38 pm Sebastian Ct & Sterling Mine Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o I ——
29 04:41 pm Eagle Valley Rd & Overlook Dr

0 e DROP OFF =-ememmmmmemmmmcenee
30 04:42 pm Eagle Valley Rd & Hamilton Ave

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
31 04:43 pm Eagle Valley Rd & St Joan PI

0 e [D]aY0] =N 0] o o —
32 04:44 pm Municipal Plz & Orange Tpke

T —— [D]276] =N o I ———
33 04:46 pm Seven Lakes Dr & Waldron Ter

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
34 04:46 pm Laurel Rd & Seven Lakes Dr

0 e DROP OFF —mememmmmmemmmmcenee
35 04:47 pm Aspen Rd & Laurel Rd

0 e [D]276] =N o o ——
36 04:47 pm Aspen Rd & Torne Rd

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
37 04:49 pm Johnson Rd Connector &...

I —— [D]a76] =N o —
38 04:51 pm 115 Johnsontown Rd

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
39 04:55 pm Sheridan Ave & Washington Ave

0 e DROP OFF —--eemmmemmmemeeneee
40 04:55 pm Grant St & Washington Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
41 04:55 pm Lincoln St & Washington Ave

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmemmmmcenee
42 04:56 pm Adam Ct & Lincoln St

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
43 04:59 pm Orange Tpke - Northbound Stops

0 e DROP OFF --emermmmeemmmmcenee
44 05:03 pm 1 Tornado Dr - Tuxedo High School (...
Trip Detail

Page 4



TRIP DETAIL
COUNT STUDENT NAME

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION

45 05:06 pm Orange Tpke & Park Ave

46 05:06 pm Ledge Rd & Orange Tpke

47 05:07 pm Orange Tpke & Post Rd

48 05:08 pm Liberty Rock Rd & Orange Tpke
49 05:12 pm Hillburn Base

SCHOOL GRADE

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /

DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail

Page 5



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:15 SMS RTE 13 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:15 pm DISTANCE: 22.81
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:16 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 1:1 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:15 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901

2 04:20 pm Hemion Rd & Ramapough Cirque Blvd

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:24 pm Van Dyke Ave & Van Orden Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:25 pm Bell Ct & S Van Dyke Ave

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:25 pm Mary Beth Dr & S Van Dyke Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:25 pm Brigitte Ct & Mary Beth Dr

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:26 pm Campbell Ave & Mary Beth Dr & Sabi...

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:28 pm Augur Rd & Provost Dr

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:28 pm Augur Rd & Larch Ct

0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 04:29 pm Larch Ct & N Amundsen Ln & S...

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 04:30 pm Litchult Ct & S Amundsen Ln

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 04:30 pm Margo Ct & S Amundsen Ln

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 04:31 pm S Airmont Rd & Stone Meadow Ln

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 04:32 pm S Airmont Rd & Van Gogh Ln

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 04:33 pm Church Rd & Smith Hill Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 04:34 pm Eros Dr & Smith Hill Rd

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 04:34 pm Eros Dr & Kent Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 04:35 pm Dale Rd & Montclair Ave

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 04:36 pm Eton Pl & Shuart Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 04:37 pm Bonnie Way & Shuart Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 04:40 pm Edgebrook Ln & Rustic Dr
Trip Detail

Page 6



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 e [D]aY6] =N 0] o o —
22 04:41 pm N LornalLn & S Lorna Ln & Smith Hill...

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
23 04:42 pm Carpenter Ct & Smith Hill Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
24 04:44 pm Beaver Hollow Ln & Overbrook Dr

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmeenae
25 04:45 pm Echo Ridge Rd & Harlow Ln

T —— [D]a76] =N o ———
26 04:46 pm Laura Dr & Thomsen Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
27 04:47 pm Laura Dr & Murray Dr

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
28 04:48 pm Glenmere Ct & Laura Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N o I ——
29 04:49 pm Laura Dr & New County Rd

0 e DROP OFF =-ememmmmmemmmmcenee
30 04:51 pm New County Rd & Woodland Pl

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
31 04:52 pm Murray Dr & New County Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N 0] o o —
32 04:54 pm Christmas Hill Rd & S Post Ln

T —— [D]276] =N o I ———
33 04:56 pm Blossom Rd & Cherry Ln & E Blosso...

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
34 04:56 pm Blossom Rd & Dawn Ln

0 e DROP OFF —mememmmmmemmmmcenee
35 04:57 pm Dawn Ln & Twinkle Rd

0 e [D]276] =N o o ——
36 04:58 pm Dawn Ln & Heather Dr

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
37 04:58 pm N Lorna Ln & Victoria Dr

I —— [D]a76] =N o —
38 04:59 pm Dorchester Dr & N Lorna Ln

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
39 05:02 pm Biret Dr & Church Rd

0 e DROP OFF —--eemmmemmmemeeneee
40 05:02 pm Ackerman Ave & Church Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
41 05:04 pm Madison Hill Rd & S Airmont Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmemmmmcenee
42 05:04 pm Pondview Dr & S Airmont Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
43 05:06 pm Bolger Ln & S De Baun Ave & Orchar...

0 e DROP OFF --emermmmeemmmmcenee
44 05:08 pm Highview Ave & Route 59
Trip Detail

Page 7



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
0 e DROP OFF —--emmemmmmmmeemmeee
45 05:16 pm Hillburn Base
0 e (D] 270] 2 0] i oy

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /
DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail Page 8



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:15 SMS RTE 05 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:15 pm DISTANCE: 17.06
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:08 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 0:53 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:15 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901

2 04:21 pm Mayer Dr & Montebello Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:21 pm East Pl & Fortune Way & Mayer Dr

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:23 pm E Mayer Dr & Mayer Dr

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:23 pm Henry Ct & Mayer Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:25 pm Montebello Rd & River Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:26 pm Montebello Rd & Ramapough Cirque...

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:27 pm Lake Rd & Marian Dr & Mills Rd

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:27 pm Lake Rd & Mills Rd

0 meeeeemeeemeemeee- DROP OFF =
10 04:28 pm Colline Dr & Haverstraw Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 04:29 pm Bayard Ln & Haverstraw Rd

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 04:30 pm Haverstraw Rd & Orchard Cir

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 04:31 pm Haverstraw Rd & Kings Gate Rd

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 04:32 pm Kings Gate Rd & West Gate Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 04:32 pm Babbling Brook Ln & West Gate Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 04:34 pm Viola Rd & Vivian PI

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 04:40 pm Hemion Rd & Lackawanna Trl

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 04:41 pm Campbell Ave & Paddock Ln

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 04:42 pm Myrtle Ave & Van Orden Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 04:42 pm Grandview Ave & Myrtle Ave

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 04:43 pm Grandview Ave & Van Alstine Ave
Trip Detail

Page 9



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 e [D]aY6] =N 0] o o —
22 04:43 pm Van Alstine Ave & Van Orden Ave

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
23 04:44 pm Campbell Ave & Cragmere Rd &...

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
24 04:45 pm Cragmere Rd & Yale Dr

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmeenae
25 04:45 pm Cragmere Rd & Yorkshire Dr

T —— [D]a76] =N o ———
26 04:46 pm Lancaster Dr & Yorkshire Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
27 04:47 pm Burlington Ave & Sagamore Ave

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
28 04:48 pm Burlington Ave & Yorkshire Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N o I ——
29 04:48 pm Bon Aire Cir & Essex Ln

0 e DROP OFF =-ememmmmmemmmmcenee
30 04:49 pm Bon Aire Cir & Milford Ln

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
31 04:50 pm Milford Ln & Sylvan Way & Yorkshire...

0 e [D]aY0] =N 0] o o —
32 04:51 pm Stockbridge Ave & Yorkshire Dr

T —— [D]276] =N o I ———
33 04:51 pm Parkside Dr & Salem Ct

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
34 04:52 pm Doxbury Ln & Parkside Dr

0 e DROP OFF —mememmmmmemmmmcenee
35 04:53 pm Forest Knoll Dr & Parkside Dr

0 e [D]276] =N o o ——
36 04:53 pm Forest Knoll Dr & Maplewood Blvd

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
37 04:54 pm Maplewood Blvd & Meadowbrook Ln

I —— [D]a76] =N o —
38 04:55 pm Foxwood Ave & Hillside Ave

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
39 04:56 pm Cypress Rd & Forest Dr

0 e DROP OFF —--eemmmemmmemeeneee
40 04:57 pm Hillside Ave & Interstate St &...

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
41 04:58 pm Boulevard & Center St & Hillside Ave

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmemmmmcenee
42 04:58 pm Boulevard & Riverside Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
43 04:59 pm Boulevard & Lonergan Dr

0 e DROP OFF --emermmmeemmmmcenee
44 04:59 pm Boulevard & Prairie Ave

Trip Detail Page 10



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION

45 05:00 pm E Maltbie Ave & Washington Ave
46 05:00 pm E Maple Ave & Washington Ave
47 05:01 pm Lafayette Ave & Washington Ave
48 05:01 pm Chestnut St & Lafayette Ave

49 05:02 pm Ramapo Ave & W Park PI

50 05:02 pm Ramapo Ave & W Maltbie Ave

51 05:03 pm Jersey Ave & Ramapo Ave

52 05:03 pm Jersey Ave & Meadow Ave

53 05:04 pm Meadow Ave & W Maple Ave

54 05:08 pm Hillburn Base

COUNT STUDENT NAME

SCHOOL GRADE

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /

DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail

Page 11



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:45 SMS RTE 27 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:45 pm DISTANCE: 21.58
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:40 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:45 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901
2 04:53 pm Chadick Pl & Wayne Ave
T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:53 pm Berkeley Sq & Wayne Ave
0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:53 pm Rockledge Dr & Wayne Ave
0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:54 pm Pavilion Rd & Pavillion Ridge Way
0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:55 pm Washington Ave & Wayne Ave
0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:56 pm Cross St & Wayne Ave
I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:56 pm Chestnut St & Wayne Ave
0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:56 pm Orange Ave & Wayne Ave
0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 04:57 pm 56 Orange Ave
0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 04:58 pm Orange Ave & Park Ave
0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 04:59 pm Torne Valley Rd SPORTS COMPLEX
0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 05:01 pm Torne Brook Rd & Torne Valley Rd
Must stop here for students I — DROP OFF ------memmmmmmmmeeee-
that live on Lake St!
14 05:05 pm Lake St & Rt 17 - The Hamlet
0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
15 05:08 pm Colonial Ave & Pothat St
0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o i —
16 05:08 pm Richard St & Sterling Ave
0 e (D] a76] =N o o ——
17 05:09 pm Harriman Ave & Pothat St
T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
18 05:10 pm Arcadia Ct & Sterling Mine Rd
0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
19 05:11 pm Sterling Mine Rd - Any Stops!!!
0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcmnee
20 05:15 pm Eagle Valley Rd - Any Stops!!!
0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o ——
Trip Detail

Page 12



TRIP DETAIL

COUNT STUDENT NAME

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION
21 05:17 pm Municipal Plz & Orange Tpke

0
22 05:18 pm Allen Ln & Seven Lakes Dr

0
23 05:18 pm Seven Lakes Dr & Waldron Ter

0
24 05:19 pm Greenway E & Laurel Rd

0
25 05:20 pm Greenway & Greenway E & Greenw...

0
26 05:21 pm Johnson Rd Connector &...

0
27 05:24 pm Johnsontown Rd - Any Stops

0
28 05:29 pm Sheridan Ave & Washington Ave

0
29 05:29 pm Grant St & Washington Ave

0
30 05:30 pm Adam Ct & Lincoln St

0
31 05:35 pm Stops Northbound on Orange Tpke

0
32 05:38 pm Stops Southbound on Orange Tpke

0
33 05:40 pm Liberty Rock Rd & Orange Tpke

0

SCHOOL GRADE

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /
DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail

Page 13



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:45 SMS RTE 15 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:45 pm DISTANCE: 14.05
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:30 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 0:45 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:45 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901

2 04:51 pm Hemion Rd & Lackawanna Trl

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:52 pm 9 Campbell Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:54 pm Campbell Ave & Cragmere Rd &...

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:54 pm Cragmere Rd & Hemion Way

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:55 pm Far View Ter & Hemion Way

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:55 pm Augur Rd & Larch Ct

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:56 pm Litchult Ct & S Amundsen Ln

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:58 pm Duryea Ct & Hampton Rd

0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 04:59 pm Adams Ln & Madison Hill Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 05:01 pm S Airmont Rd & Skylane Ct

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 05:03 pm Pondview Dr & S Airmont Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 05:05 pm Brookside Ave & Van Orden Ave

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 05:06 pm Van Alstine Ave & Van Orden Ave

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 05:06 pm Grandview Ave & Van Alstine Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 05:07 pm Grandview Ave & Myrtle Ave

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 05:08 pm Bon Aire Cir & Claremont Ln

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 05:08 pm Bon Aire Cir & Milford Ln

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 05:09 pm Essex Ln & Yorkshire Dr

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 05:10 pm Cragmere Rd & Yorkshire Dr

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 05:12 pm Burlington Ave & Sagamore Ave
Trip Detail

Page 14



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 e [D]aY6] =N 0] o o —
22 05:13 pm Salem Ct & Stockbridge Ave

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
23 05:14 pm Chatham St & Maplewood Bivd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
24 05:15 pm Foxwood Ave & Hillside Ave

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmeenae
25 05:16 pm Cypress Rd & Forest Dr

T —— [D]a76] =N o ———
26 05:16 pm Forest Dr & Hillcrest Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
27 05:17 pm Vista Way & Woodland Dr - Salvation...

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
28 05:18 pm 5 Oakdale Mnr

0 e [D]a76] =N o I ——
29 05:19 pm Boulevard & Oakdale Mnr

0 e DROP OFF =-ememmmmmemmmmcenee
30 05:20 pm Boulevard & Lonergan Dr

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
31 05:20 pm Boulevard & Washington Ave

0 e [D]aY0] =N 0] o o —
32 05:21 pm E Maple Ave & Washington Ave

T —— [D]276] =N o I ———
33 05:22 pm Cross St & Washington Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
34 05:23 pm Chestnut St & Lafayette Ave

0 e DROP OFF —mememmmmmemmmmcenee
35 05:23 pm Ramapo Ave & W Maple Ave

0 e [D]276] =N o o ——
36 05:24 pm Jersey Ave & Ramapo Ave

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
37 05:25 pm Meadow Ave & W Maltbie Ave

I —— [D]a76] =N o —
38 05:28 pm Fourth St & Terrace Ave

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
39 05:29 pm Fifth St & Mountain Ave

0 e DROP OFF —--eemmmemmmemeeneee
40 05:29 pm Sixth St & Mountain Ave

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
41 05:30 pm Route 17 - Bypass @ Sixth St

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmemmmmcenee

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /
DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail Page 15



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:45 SMS RTE 19 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:45 pm DISTANCE: 15.59
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:30 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 0:45 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:45 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP -
10901

2 04:52 pm Mayer Dr & Victory Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:53 pm Moriah Ln & River Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:54 pm Montebello Rd & River Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:54 pm Montebello Rd & Ramapough Cirque...

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:55 pm Brooklands & Montebello Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:55 pm Lake Rd & Marian Dr & Mills Rd

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:57 pm 15 Orchard St

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:58 pm Colline Dr & Haverstraw Rd

0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 05:00 pm Haverstraw Rd & Regis Ct

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 05:00 pm Bayard Ln & Haverstraw Rd

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 05:01 pm Haverstraw Rd & Orchard Cir

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 05:01 pm Babbling Brook Ln & Copeland Dr

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 05:02 pm Babbling Brook Ln & West Gate Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 05:02 pm Kings Gate Rd & West Gate Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 05:03 pm Danielle Ct & West Gate Rd

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 05:04 pm Catherine Ct & Kings Gate Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 05:05 pm East Gate Rd & Haverstraw Rd

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 05:06 pm Haverstraw Rd & Wilbur Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 05:07 pm Cutler Ct & Haverstraw Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 05:09 pm Joy Rd & Tranquility Rd
Trip Detail

Page 16



TRIP DETAIL
COUNT STUDENT NAME

Caroll Dr & Linda Dr & Spook Rock Rd

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION

22 05:10 pm Blue Sky Dr & Lime Kiln Rd

23 05:13 pm Grandview Ave & Wesley Chapel Rd
24 05:15 pm

25 05:15 pm Caroll Dr & Marget Ann Ln

26 05:18 pm Rose Hill Rd & Tanchak Ct

27 05:19 pm Penny Ln & Spook Rock Rd

28 05:21 pm Emerald Ln & Golden Rd

29 05:22 pm Cobblestone Farm Ct & Driveway &...
30 05:25 pm Canterbury Ln & Viola Rd

31 05:25 pm Lety Ln & Viola Rd

32 05:27 pm Galbraith Rd & Gisele Ct

33 05:28 pm Spook Rock Rd & Topaz Ct

34 05:30 pm Sheilah Ct & Spook Rock Rd

SCHOOL GRADE

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /
DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail

Page 17



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: L 4:45 SMS RTE 28 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 04:45 pm DISTANCE: 15.49
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 05:33 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 0:48 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 04:45 pm Suffern Middle School - Activity
80 Hemion Road, Suffern NY I — PICK UP - -
10901

2 04:51 pm Karsten Dr & Montebello Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o I ———
3 04:53 pm E Mayer Dr & Sterling Forest Ln

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
4 04:54 pm E Mayer Dr & Mile Rd

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
5 04:54 pm Heather Hill Lh & Mile Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o ——
6 04:55 pm Mile Rd & Senator Levy Dr

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmeemmmmcenee
7 04:56 pm Finnegan Ln & Montebello Rd

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
8 04:57 pm Caddy Ln & Par Rd

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
9 04:58 pm Golf Course Dr & Senator Levy Dr

0 e DROP OFF —mmmmermmmmmmeemmeae
10 04:58 pm Champion Pkwy & Golf Course Dr

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
11 05:00 pm N Airmont Rd & Polo Ct

0 e DROP OFF —---memmmmmemmmmcenee
12 05:00 pm Ashwood Dr & N Airmont Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
13 05:01 pm Dalewood Dr & Highview Rd

0 e DROP OFF --mermmmmemmmmcenee
14 05:03 pm Pioneer Ave & Spook Rock Rd

T —— [D]a76] =N o —
15 05:03 pm E Stemmer Ln & Spook Rock Rd &...

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —
16 05:04 pm Bayberry Dr & Spook Rock Rd

0 e DROP OFF ---eemmmmmmemeeeeee
17 05:05 pm Annette Ln & Cherry Ln

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
18 05:05 pm Cherry Ln & Phillips Dr

0 e DROP OFF —--memmmmeemmmmcenee
19 05:06 pm Blossom Rd & Cherry Ln & E Blosso...

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
20 05:06 pm Dawn Ln & Twinkle Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N o o ——
21 05:07 pm Ayr Ct & Dawn Ln
Trip Detail

Page 18



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 e [D]aY6] =N 0] o o —
22 05:08 pm Dawn Ln & Heather Dr

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcenee
23 05:09 pm Dorchester Dr & N Lorna Ln

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
24 05:11 pm Smith Hill Rd & Stillo Dr

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmeenae
25 05:12 pm Marjorie Dr & Potter Ln

T —— [D]a76] =N o ———
26 05:13 pm Beatrix Rd & Smith Hill Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N o o —
27 05:15 pm Church Rd & Utopian PI

0 e DROP OFF —-ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
28 05:18 pm Dale Rd & Montclair Ave

0 e [D]a76] =N o I ——
29 05:20 pm Shuart Rd to New Jersey Line

0 e DROP OFF =-ememmmmmemmmmcenee
30 05:22 pm Edgebrook Ln & Lamplight Ln

I —— [D]a76] =N o i —
31 05:23 pm Rustic Dr & Shuart Rd

0 e [D]aY0] =N 0] o o —
32 05:24 pm N LornaLn & S Lorna Ln & Smith Hill...

T —— [D]276] =N o I ———
33 05:25 pm Carpenter Ct & Smith Hill Rd

0 e [D]a76] =N 0] o o —
34 05:26 pm Beaver Hollow Ln & Overbrook Dr

0 e DROP OFF —mememmmmmemmmmcenee
35 05:27 pm Echo Ridge Rd & Harlow Ln

0 e [D]276] =N o o ——
36 05:29 pm Larissa Ct & S Post Ln

0 e DROP OFF -ememmmmmemmmmcnnee
37 05:31 pm Laura Dr & Murray Dr

I —— [D]a76] =N o —
38 05:32 pm Glenmere Ct & Laura Dr

0 e (D] aY6] =N o o —
39 05:32 pm New County Rd & Woodland PI

0 e DROP OFF —--eemmmemmmemeeneee
40 05:33 pm Murray Dr & New County Rd

0 e [D]aY6] =N o o —

All times are approximate!!! This route is a reflection of the area covered and may include stops not listed. SAFETY FIRST /
DO NOT ALLOW STUDENTS TO CROSS DANGEROUS ROADS.

Trip Detail Page 19



